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(Sér)heiti

Pirfenidone
axunio
Pirfenidone
axunio
Pirfenidone
axunio
Pirfenidone
axunio
Pirfenidone
axunio
Pirfenidone
axunio
Pirfenidone
axunio
Pirfenidone
axunio
Pirfenidone
axunio
Pirfenidone
axunio
Pirfenidone
axunio
Pirfenidone
axunio
Pirfenidone
axunio
Pirfenidone
axunio

Styrkleiki

267 mg
267 mg
267 mg
267 mg
534 mg
534 mg
801 mg
801 mg
801 mg
801 mg
267 mg
801 mg
801 mg

801 mg

Lyfjaform

Filmuht&ud tafla
Filmuhuéud tafla
Filmuhuéud tafla
Filmuhuéud tafla
FilmuhU&ud tafla
FilmuhU&ud tafla
FilmuhU&ud tafla
Filmuhuéud tafla
Filmuhuéud tafla
Filmuhuéud tafla
Filmuhaéud tafla
Filmuhuéud tafla
Filmuhudud tafla

Filmuhudud tafla

ikomuleid

Til inntdku

Til inntdéku

Til inntdéku

Til inntéku

Til inntdku

Til inntdku

Til inntdku

Til inntdéku

Til inntdéku

Til inntdéku

Til inntdéku

Til inntdku

Til inntdku

Til inntdku

Innri umbadir

glas (HDPE)

pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE)
glas (HDPE)

pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE)
pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE)

pynna (PVC/PE/PCTFE)

Pakkningastaerd

90 toflur
63 toflur

63 x 1 tafla
(stakskammta)
252 toflur

252 toflur

252 x 1 tafla
(stakskammta)
90 toflur

63 toflur
84 toflur
252 toflur

252 x 1 tafla
(stakskammta)

63 x 1 tafla
(stakskammta)

84 x 1 tafla
(stakskammta)
252 x 1
tafla(stakskammta)



